
   Columbia   River   End-of-Year   Procedures   and   Events   Calendar   -   June,   2020  
 

Sun,   May24  Mon,   May   25  Tues,   May   26  Wed,   May   27  Thurs,   May   28  Fri,   May   29  Sat,   May   30  

     IB   Senior  
Celebration  
7   PM  
Zoom   link   in  
Canvas   Course  

 

Sun,   May   31  Mon,   June   1  Tues,   June   2  Wed,   June   3  Thurs,   June   4  Fri,   June   5  Sat,   June   6  

Baccalaureate  
3   PM  
Zoom   link   in  
Canvas   Course  
 
 

Senior   Finals  
Period   1   (AM)  
Period   2   (PM)   
 
Senior   Exit  
Survey   Due  
 
Senior   Awards  
Broadcast  
7   PM-    Comcast  
Channel   328/28  
https://youtu.be/J 
SujFVVNq10  

Senior   Finals   
Period   3   (AM)  
Period   4   (PM)  

Senior   Finals   
Period   5   (AM)  
Period   6   (PM)  
 
Senior   Awards  
Pick   up   for  
selected  
students  
10AM   -   Noon  

Senior   Finals  
(Make   Up  
Sessions)  

Senior   Finals  
(Make   Up  
Sessions)  

 

Calendar   Continued   on   Page   2  
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Sun,   June   7  Mon,   June   8  Tues,   June   9  Wed,   June   10  Thurs,   June   11  Fri,   June   12  Sat,   June   13  

 Virtual   Grad  
Ceremony  
Broadcast  
8   PM   Comcast  
Channel   328/28  
 
Senior  
Chromebook   &  
Resource   Check  
In  
 
Class   of   2020  
9-10   am:  Last   names  
starting   with   A   -   CH  
 
10-11   am:   Last   names  
starting   with   CO   -   E  
 
12   -   1   pm:   Last   names  
starting   with   F   -   G  
 
1   -   2   pm: Last   names  
starting   with   H   -   KI  
 

Senior  
Chromebook   &  
Resource   Check  
In  
 
Class   of   2020 :  
9   -   10   am:    Last   names  
starting   with   KL   -   ME  
 
10   -   11   am:Last   names  
starting   with   MI   -   Q  
 
12   -   1   pm:    Last   names  
starting   with   R   -   SO  
 
1   -   2   pm: Last   names  
starting   with   ST   -   Z  

 
 

Final   Day   for  
Graduating  
Seniors  
 
Summer  
Scholars  
orientation   and  
course   planning  
 
 
 

Diploma   Pick   up  
 
Cap   &   Gown  
Photos   w/Dorian  
Studios  
9-Noon   &   1-4  
p.m.   

 

Sun,   June   14  Mon,   June   15  Tues,   June   16  Weds,   June   17  Thurs,   June   18  Fri,   June   19  Sat,   June   20  

*   9-11th   students  
keep  
Chromebooks   and  
all   materials   for  
summer   of   2020  

Spring   Sports  
Uniform   Returns  
Start   ( Schedule )  

Grade   9-11   Finals  
Period   1   (AM)  
Period   2   (PM)   

Grade   9-11   Finals  
Period   3   (AM)  
Period   4   (PM)   

Grade   9-11   Finals  
Period   5   (AM)  
Period   6   (PM)   

Finals   Make   up   -   
Teachers   post  
final   grades  

*   9-11th   students  
keep  
Chromebooks  
and   materials   for  
summer   of   2020  
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Other   important   information..  
 

● Class   of   2020:    All   fines   and   chromebooks   must   be   turned   in   prior   to   receiving   your   diploma.     Transcripts    will  
be   available   after   June   19,   2020.   

 
● Clark   College   grades   must   be   posted   and   sent   to   CR    prior    to   Running   Start   student   picking   up   their   diploma   

 
● Prom /   Class   of   2020   Social:     August   13,   2020   4-6pm   at   Warehouse   23    

 
● In   person    Commencement    Walk   /   Graduation   with   the   Superintendent/   School   Board   of   Directors   will   be  

August   14th,   8pm   at   Chieftain   Stadium   on   the   campus   of   Columbia   River   High   School  
 

● For   students   in   grades   9-11   who   will   not   be   returning   to   Vancouver   Public   Schools   for   the   2020-2021   school  
year,   you   can   schedule   a   resource   check   in   with    shana.ferguson@vansd.org .  
 

● If   your   school-issued   chromebook   or   wifi   hotspot   needs   repair,   contact   our   ITS   department   at  
student.support@vansd.org    or   call   the   parent   hotline   at   (360)   313-5400.  
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